For more information on the full range of Fujifilm digital products, please visit
our Website: http://home.fujifilm.com
Ref. No. EB-320E (SK・04・03・F1120・F9711) Printed in Japan © 2004 Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.
DIGITAL CAMERA FinePix F710
Number of effective pixels* 6.2 million (S-pixel: 3.1 million, R-pixel: 3.1 million) pixels
CCD sensor 1/1.7-inch Super CCD SR
[Number of total pixels: 6.7 million (S-pixel: 3.35 million, R-pixel:
3.35 million) pixels]
Number of recorded pixels Still image:
  • Standard mode: 2832×2128 (6.03 million)/2048×1536/1600×1200/1280×960 pixels
  • Wide mode: 2816×1584 (4.46 million)/2304×1296/2048×1152/1536×864 pixels
Movie:
  • Standard mode: 640 × 480/320 × 240 pixels (30 frames/sec., with monaural sound)
  • Wide mode: 640 × 360/320 × 184 pixels (30 frames/sec., with monaural sound)
Storage media xD-Picture Card™ (16MB to 512MB)
File format Still image: CCD-RAW/JPEG (Exif. Ver 2.2**)
Movie: AVI (Motion JPEG), WAV
[Design rule for Camera File system compliant/DPOF-compatible]
Number of images/recording time
Mode/Quality
Still image
Number of
recorded pixels
DPC-16 (16MB)
DPC-32 (32MB)
DPC-64 (64MB)
DPC-128 (128MB)
DPC-256 (256MB)
DPC-512 (512MB)
1
2
4
9